	Week 1 - Start of Spring Term
	Monday, January 13

	BUSI 1200 Guided Exercise Class Visit 1
	Wednesday January 15

	BUSI 1200 Guided Exercise Class Visit 1
	Thursday January 16

	Zoom Advising for BUSI 1200-INET Guided Exercise Due
	Friday January 17

	BUSI 1200 In Class Student Feedback Visit 2
	Tuesday January 21

	BUSI 1200 In Class Student Feedback Visit 2
	Wednesday January 22

	Week 2 – Drop only period/BUSI 1200 Student Feedback
	Tuesday, January 20 – Friday  January 24

	Week 3 – Start of Advising Appointment Campaigns and Workshop Invites/ BUSI 1200 Student Feedback continues
	Monday January 27 to Friday January 31

	Week 4 – Regular Advising Appointments Continue 
	Monday February 3

	Week 5 - Regular Advising Appointments Continue 
	Monday February 10

	Week 6 – Student Athlete Advising Workshop 1, Regular Advising Appointments Continue
	Monday February 17 to Feb 21

	Week 7 - Regular Advising Appointments Continue 
	Monday February 24

	Week 8 –Student Athlete Advising Workshop 2, Regular Advising Appointments Continue
	Monday March 3 to March 7

	Spring Break -  No Classes
	Monday March 10-16

	Week 1- Begin 8wk2 term - Honors College/Athletics Registration Drop In 
	Monday, March 17 at 7:00 a.m.

	BUSI 1200 Guided Exercise Class Visit 1
	Wednesday March 19

	BUSI 1200 Guided Exercise Class Visit 1 / Senior Registration begins at 7:00 a.m. /Drop Ins
	Thursday March 20

	Zoom Advising- BUSI 1200 INET Guided Exercise Due
	Friday March 21

	Week 2 – BUSI 1200 in Class Visit 2/ BUSI 1200 Student Feedback 
	Monday March 24 to Friday March 28

	BUSI 1200 In Class Student Feedback Visit 2/ Limited Drop Ins Available
	Monday March 24

	BUSI 1200 In Class Student Feedback Visit 2
	Tuesday March 25

	Junior Registration Drop Ins
	Thursday, March 27 at 7:00 a.m.

	Week 3 –BUSI 1200 Student Feedback continues
	Monday March 31 to Friday April 4

	Drop Ins Available
	Monday March 31

	Sophomore Registration Drop Ins
	Thursday, April 3 at 7:00 a.m.

	Week 4 - Drop Ins
	Monday April 7

	Freshman Registration Drop Ins
	Thursday, April 10 at 7:00 a.m.

	Week 5 – Regular Advising Appointments
	April 14

	Week 6 - Regular Advising Appointments
	April 21

	Week 7 - Regular Advising Appointments
	April 28

	Week 8 - Final Exams - Drop Ins Available
	May 3-9

	Drop Ins Available
	Monday May 12 to Friday May 16

	Grades Due - Drop Ins Available 
	May 12

	Grades Official – Academic Standing Runs - Drop Ins
	May 14



